
MATCH 350 —— F-CLASS METRIC PRONE - ANY SIGHTS DEWA R COURSE MATCH
40 Shots, Dewar Course, Any Sights

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $15708Winner KERN, STEVEN R
WEST BLOOMFIELD, MI   -  USA  

MA 399  -  31

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $125062nd PESSALL, DAVID  
JONESTOWN, PA   -  USA  

MA 397  -  30

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $105293rd MURPHY, JIM  
OWENSBORO, KY   -  USA  

MA 396  -  30

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 152018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 15 - Total Entries

  MASTER 15 - Entries

708 - KERN, STEVEN R399  -  311. MA

506 - PESSALL, DAVID  397  -  302. MA

529 - MURPHY, JIM  396  -  303. MA

522 - SOLOMON, BRET A396  -  254. MA

502 - TREDER, WILLIAM R396  -  25MA

504 - PAGLIARI, DANIEL  396  -  236. MA

709 - HOLTZHAUER, FRANK395  -  297. MA

517 - HUEHN, JEFF  395  -  268. MA

552 - CLOFT, DAVID T395  -  249. MA

693 - PYLE, ZOE393  -  2210. MA

691 - ADAMS, KEITH393  -  22MA

507 - LITZ, WILLIAM R391  -  2312. MA

503 - PAGLIARI, SAMUEL A389  -  2113. MA

699 - MEDIGE, DAVID  M384  -  1414. MA

553 - CLOFT, ZACHARY J374  -  1215. MA

  Complete Competitor Ranking 15 - Total Entries

708 - KERN, STEVEN R399 - 311. MA

506 - PESSALL, DAVID  397 - 302. MA

529 - MURPHY, JIM  396 - 303. MA

502 - TREDER, WILLIAM R396 - 254. MA

522 - SOLOMON, BRET A396 - 25MA

504 - PAGLIARI, DANIEL  396 - 236. MA

709 - HOLTZHAUER, FRANK395 - 297. MA

517 - HUEHN, JEFF  395 - 268. MA

552 - CLOFT, DAVID T395 - 249. MA

691 - ADAMS, KEITH393 - 2210. MA

693 - PYLE, ZOE393 - 22MA

507 - LITZ, WILLIAM R391 - 2312. MA

503 - PAGLIARI, SAMUEL A389 - 2113. MA

699 - MEDIGE, DAVID  M384 - 1414. MA

553 - CLOFT, ZACHARY J374 - 1215. MA

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 


